
WEEK DATE 8:00 to 8:18 am (3flts) 8:45 to 9:03 am (3flts) BYE

1 Thursday, 14 August 2025
GOLF QUEENS OF THURSDAYS (G.Q.T.) vs. 

PAR TEE GIRLS (P.T.G.)
ORCHARD KOREAN LADIES GOLF (O.K.L.G.)

2 Thursday, 21 August 2025
PAR TEE GIRLS (P.T.G.) vs. ORCHARD 

KOREAN LADIES GOLF (O.K.L.G.)
STRONG LADIES GOLF (S.L.G.)

3 Thursday, 28 August 2025
GOLF QUEENS OF THURSDAYS (G.Q.T.) vs. 

STRONG LADIES GOLF (S.L.G.)
PAR TEE GIRLS (P.T.G.)

4 Thursday, 4 September 2025
PAR TEE GIRLS (P.T.G.) vs. ORCHARD 

WOMEN'S LEAGUE (O.W.L.)
GOLF QUEENS OF THURSDAYS (G.Q.T.)

5 Thursday, 11 September 2025
GOLF QUEENS OF THURSDAYS (G.Q.T.) vs. 
ORCHARD KOREAN LADIES GOLF (O.K.L.G.)

ORCHARD WOMEN'S LEAGUE (O.W.L.)

6 Thursday, 18 September 2025

WEEK DATE 9:30 to 9:48 am 10:15 to 10:33 am BYE

8 Thursday, 25 September 2025
ORCHARD WOMEN'S LEAGUE (O.W.L.) vs. 

STRONG LADIES GOLF (S.L.G.)
ORCHARD KOREAN LADIES GOLF (O.K.L.G.)

9 Thursday, 2 October 2025
GOLF QUEENS OF THURSDAYS (G.Q.T.) vs. 

ORCHARD WOMEN'S LEAGUE (O.W.L.)
STRONG LADIES GOLF (S.L.G.)

10 Thursday, 9 October 2025
ORCHARD WOMEN'S LEAGUE (O.W.L.) vs. 

ORCHARD KOREAN LADIES GOLF (O.K.L.G.)
PAR TEE GIRLS (P.T.G.)

11 Thursday, 16 October 2025
STRONG LADIES GOLF (S.L.G.) vs. 

ORCHARD KOREAN LADIES GOLF (O.K.L.G.)
GOLF QUEENS OF THURSDAYS (G.Q.T.)

12 Thursday, 23 October 2025
PAR TEE GIRLS (P.T.G.) vs. STRONG LADIES 

GOLF (S.L.G.)
ORCHARD WOMEN'S LEAGUE (O.W.L.)

13 Thursday, 30 October 2025

WEEK DATE

9 Thursday, 6 November 2025

10 Friday, 7 November 2025

RANK 1 vs. RANK 2

VYING FOR 3RD PLACE  (RANK 3 vs. RANK 4)

SECOND ROUND-ROBIN: PALMER COURSE

ORCHARD WOMEN'S LEAGUE (O.W.L.) vs. 
STRONG LADIES GOLF (S.L.G.)

GOLF QUEENS OF THURSDAYS (G.Q.T.) vs. 
ORCHARD WOMEN'S LEAGUE (O.W.L.)

ORCHARD WOMEN'S LEAGUE (O.W.L.) vs. 
ORCHARD KOREAN LADIES GOLF (O.K.L.G.)

STRONG LADIES GOLF (S.L.G.) vs. ORCHARD 
KOREAN LADIES GOLF (O.K.L.G.)

PAR TEE GIRLS (P.T.G.) vs. STRONG LADIES 
GOLF (S.L.G.)

MAKE-UP WEEK

MAKE-UP WEEK

PALMER
PLAY-OFF ROUNDS

PLAYER

GOLF QUEENS OF THURSDAYS (G.Q.T.) 
vs.PAR TEE GIRLS (P.T.G.)

PAR TEE GIRLS (P.T.G.) vs. ORCHARD 
KOREAN LADIES GOLF (O.K.L.G.)

GOLF QUEENS OF THURSDAYS (G.Q.T.) vs. 
STRONG LADIES GOLF (S.L.G.)

PAR TEE GIRLS (P.T.G.) vs. ORCHARD 
WOMEN'S LEAGUE (O.W.L.)

GOLF QUEENS OF THURSDAYS (G.Q.T.) vs. 
ORCHARD KOREAN LADIES GOLF (O.K.L.G.)

NO GAME

RANK 1 vs. RANK 2

FIRST ROUND-ROBIN: PLAYER COURSE

The Orchard Golf & Country Club

2025 LADIES INTRACLUB GOLF LEAGUE
Matchplay Schedule


